High School Girls

1 Jessica Barton

2 Marlin Avila

3 May Pachner

4 Lyric Woodson

5 Becca Gregg

6 Calli Jones

7 Karly Brown

8 Ashley Figueroa

9 Valention Compuzano
10 Lana Lauer
11 Gabrielle Jordan
12 Luzelva Favela
13 Rache Creed
14 Aliah Luna
15 Madelyn Trentham
16 Abby Buller
17 Kayden Sager
18 Carolyn Olvera
19 Madeline Long
20 Mallory Schlessman
21 Gwyn Hannah
22 Carrlee Sheets
23 Angelina Marlow
24 Taylor
25 Aspen Freeman
26 Emma Mitchell
27 Sierra Calvillo
28 Kendall Frantz
29 Natalie Moore
30 Emelie Trentham
31 Sarah Sarabia
32 Mya Ortiz
33 Leslie DelLaFuente
34 Larissa Porras
35 Tatum Browm
36 Clara Hollard
37 Kami Kornele
38 Macee Davison
39 Violet Fraire
40 Brooklyn Rigdon
41 Alayna Marlow
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10:38.3
10:39.8
10:47.2
11:01.6
11:10.1
11:15.7
11:17.7
11:29.7
11:37.2
11:58.1
12:03.1
12:08.5
12:13.8
12:17.8
12:19.4
12:24.6
12:32.9
12:36.7
12:38.9
12:43.7
12:48.2
12:49.3
12:54.1
13:03.7
13:06.0
13:11.5
13:17.0
13:28.7
13:45.3
13:49.6
14:08.2
14:14.6
14:42.8
14:45.4
14:54.8
14:58.8
15:06.8
16:14.1
17:15.4
17:23.2
19:31.3



High School Boys

1 TeganGreen

2 Kayden Carter
3 Jason Espino

4 Misael Chavez
5 Dash Garton

6 TelaMantez

7 Will Pachner

8 Cooper Mltchell

9 Christian Quinoes

10 Aron Fraire

11 Gavin Gore

12 Grady Stocking
13 Jackson Buss

14 Ryker Garton
15 Anthony Salgado
16 Brant Osborn
17 Cavan Rigdon
18 Rowdy Rinehart
19 Jess Brown

20 Jose Villa

21 GarrittKing

22 Carlos Porras
23 Yahir Rivera

24 Bryan Montes
25 Brian Hogue

26 Talan Coleman

Junior High Girls

1 Isabella Neville
2 Victoria A
3 Ember Stevens
4 Taylor Peterson
5 Yarel Mesta
6 Flor Mesta
7 Katie Peterson
8 MaeceeStrain
9 Kate Davison
10 Yoselin Urioso
11 Josie Davis
12 Jackie Avila
13 Paige Snider
14 Tanna Lauer
15 Adalee Alley
16 Mayra Arellano
17 Shaylee Cline
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2.5K
Hooker
Texhoma
Hooker
Goodwell
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Goodwell
Goodwell
Texhoma
Texhoma
Hooker
Goodwell
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Turpin
Beaver

15:12.1
15:44.6
16:06.9
16:21.4
16:30.8
16:32.5
16:34.1
16:34.4
16:45.9
16:58.3
17:10.6
17:18.9
17:35.8
17:50.9
17:51.1
18:28.4
18:32.9
18:48.0
18:57.2
19:10.8
20:55.1
21:53.4
22:10.1
23:18.1
23:22.0
23:49.1

10:28.5
10:30.8
11:05.3
11:29.0
11:35.3
11:36.9
11:52.7
11:57.2
12:04.6
12:04.9
12:28.4
12:35.8
12:42.4
12:43.5
12:45.9
12:50.8
12:53.9



18 Jocelyn Pope

19 Ally Stidham

20 Katelyn Singhiser

21 AdelynCline

22 Selah Bently

23 Morgan Rorabough
24 HarlieWilliams

25 Kaylee Burrows

26 Alexa Aquine

27 lvana Alvarado Corral
28 Lillian Carmen

29 Addison Flanagan

30 Jacy*lliff

31 Sayde McBride

32 Alexis Behrendt

33 Ella Buller

34 Valery*Ponce

35 Emoree*Gray

36 Ginevieve Jones

37 Azenet Rivera

38 Jaden Gillespie

39 She Ridenour

40 Adysen Oczkus

41 Llisa Hernandez

42 Emily Wildman

43 Emery Batman

44 Athalie Carrasco

45 Karial*Aguilar

46 Taylor Thompson

47 Marleany Hernandez
48 Anjelica Mejia

49 Madelyne*Hernandez
50 Ariel Shahan

51 Allyson Corral-Olivias
52 Camden Kalbe

53 Raylie Adkins

54 Celeste Pina

55 Xithlaly Fraire

Junior High School Boys

1 Marcos DeleTorre

2 Boomer Mendenhall
3 John Davis

4 Kleat Marlens

5 Randy Rios

6 Kashton Carter
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12:56.3
12:57.3
12:58.0
13:10.9
13:25.3
13:27.0
13:27.3
13:29.7
13:57.4
13:59.1
14:01.6
14:02.0
14:19.6
14:20.3
14:26.7
14:29.7
14:31.6
14:45.4
14:50.2
14:58.7
15:22.6
15:45.5
15:52.9
15:57.5
15:58.4
15:59.6
16:20.8
16:27.0
16:37.2
16:55.7
17:02.3
17:02.9
17:21.1
17:32.8
18:12.2
19:26.0
20:12.1
22:16.6

09:41.5
09:48.8
09:49.1
09:56.1
10:16.4
10:19.3



7 Ryan Carter

8 Gabe Jones

9 Quintin Whisennand
10 Royce Henriks
11 Slade Stalder
12 Jerry Moreno
13 Victor Enriaeuz
14 Cesar Montoya
15 Alejandro Perez
16 Landon Foster
17 Horacio Casas
18 Ezra Salamance
19 Emanuel Hernandez
20 Luke King
21 Tegan Marlatt
22 Jordan Ortiz
23 Jose M
24 Blake Buss
25 Luke Eslick
26 Dillon Weil
27 Sebastian Compuzano
28 Dean Friend
29 Carter Cummings
30 Jarrett Pope
31 Abe Talamantes
32 David Ponce
33 Wyatt Brown
34 Dalton Ridenour
35 Jesus Arellano
36 Kaiden Kibel
37 Jafet Garcia
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Hooker
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Texhoma
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Turpin
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Mooreland
Laverne
Mooreland
Mooreland
Laverne
Turpin
Turpin
Turpin
Laverne
Turpin
Beaver
Laverne

10:26.2
10:28.9
10:30.0
10:49.1
10:51.2
10:55.4
11:06.7
11:26.5
11:35.5
11:36.1
11:43.5
11:53.9
11:54.1
12:02.5
12:04.2
12:13.8
12:18.3
12:24.2
12:24.8
12:33.7
12:35.0
12:45.7
12:58.5
13:02.8
13:08.4
14:58.8
15:07.8
15:11.2
15:20.1
15:29.7
15:34.4



